
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
CAMELLIA REALTY HOLDINGS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201602240000
56480

02/24/2016
09:58:59

CAMELLIA
REALTY
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201607190002
52360

07/19/2016
01:38:17

CAMELLIA
REALTY
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAMELLIA
REALTY
HOLDINGS
LLC

46 23 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:46 Pg:23
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST
FIRST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201607190002
52730

07/19/2016
03:24:12

CAMELLIA
REALTY
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

46 23 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:46 Pg:23
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST
FIRST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201607190002
52740

07/19/2016
03:24:13

CAMELLIA
REALTY
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

46 23 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:46 Pg:23
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST
FIRST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201611090004
14390

11/09/2016
02:08:12

CAMELLIA
REALTY
HOLDINGS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

46 23 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:46 Pg:23
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST
FIRST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2


