Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CAMELLIA REALTY HOLDINGS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201602240000 56480	02/24/2016 09:58:59	CAMELLIA REALTY HOLDINGS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201607190002 52360	07/19/2016 01:38:17	CAMELLIA REALTY HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAMELLIA REALTY HOLDINGS LLC			46	23		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:46 Pg:23 Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST FIRST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201607190002 52730	07/19/2016 03:24:12	CAMELLIA REALTY HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			46	23		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:46 Pg:23 Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST FIRST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201607190002 52740	07/19/2016 03:24:13	CAMELLIA REALTY HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			46	23		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:46 Pg:23 Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST FIRST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201611090004 14390	11/09/2016 02:08:12	CAMELLIA REALTY HOLDINGS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK			46	23		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:46 Pg:23 Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST FIRST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 2